IBITIPOCA TRIP TRAIL-ADVENTURE RACE

CATEGORIA :GERAL

CLASS Numero Nome Equipe Tempo

1 143 THIAGO CARVALHO AROEIRA ISAPA/OGGI/SHIMANO 01:49:45

2 174 LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA JUNIOR EQUIPE GO ON CICLISMO / VIZUAL BIKES / AGF 01:53:00

3 27 DANILLO HENRIQUE SILVA ALTO RENDIMENTO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVAE 01:54:12

4 254 FREDERICO CARVALHO ZACHARIAS 01:54:45

5 277 ALBERT JUNIOR 01:54:56

6 49 ADEMAR ANTONIO SERRANO IMPORT BIKE/ARTHUR CABELEIREIRO/ CIA ATL 01:58:25

7 36 JEAN CARLO SILVA EBEX 01:58:58

8 87 FLAVIO GONCALVES DA FONSECA EQUIPE GO ON 01:59:31

9 136 RICARDO LUIZ GIAROLA RAAS 02:02:44
10 3 BRENO BIZINOTO FRANCO CICLOGIRO SCOTT 02:03:09
11 129 NEWTON CARLOS DE ABREU LEITAO BIKE SHOP SPORTS - CATAGUASES 02:03:28
12 17 MARCONDES ROMAO GONCALVES NENHUM 02:03:40
13 117 LEONARDO JOSE LEAO 02:05:25
14 23 RODRIGO XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA BIKE FORCE 02:05:58
15 264 ALAN MELO MIRANDA 02:06:42
16 182 MIGUEL CALDAS GIOVANNINI GIOVANNINI BIKES 02:07:32
17 88 FREDERICO CLAVELAND FURTADO MONTANHA E AVENTURA 02:08:40
18 256 LUCAS MONTEIRO RODRIGUES DA COSTA 02:12:01
19 91 GABRIEL SALGADO DE OLIVEIRA HISSA S/ OCE 02:12:23
20 96 HENRIQUE MARTINS FONSECA OCE 02:12:42
21 268 Frederico jose alvares 02:13:09
22 12 JOSE CUSTODIO PIRES RAMOS NETO 02:13:32
23 150 VITOR MENDES PEREIRA INSPIRE-CONSULTORIA ESPORTIVA SOUZA 02:14:17
24 7 GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 02:14:43
25 61 BERNARDO MENEZES NA LAGE 02:15:11
26 28 DIEGO FERREIRA SANTOS EBEX 02:15:18
27 260 MARK HELISON NORBERTO 02:17:06
28 258 RICARDO GOMES LEITE 02:18:46
29 251 SEBASTIAO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA 02:18:51
30 51 ADRIANO SEBASTIAO 14 BIS 02:19:51
31 78 EDUARDO LOURES VALE GOYATA PARK HOTEL MANTIQUEIRA 02:21:27
32 38 MARCELO LEANDRO GONCALVES PONTO DO ACAI 02:22:58
33 89 GABRIEL ARCANJO SAMPAIO E O PEDAL 02:23:16
34 45 RAFAEL FELIX 02:25:18
35 40 MIGUEL AMARAL FROSSARD DE PAULA NA LAGE 02:26:01
36 1 Antonio Carlos Freitas Junior 02:26:34
37 39 MESSIAS ALVIM NASCIMENTO 02:27:26
38 8 HENRIQUE MENDONCGCA DE OLIVEIRA - 02:27:58
39 278 MARCOS ALAC 02:28:52
40 197 SERGIO LUIZ BRAGA MARTINS BIKE FORCE 02:30:46
41 14 JOSE RONAN DE ALMEIDA 02:31:42

42 125 MATHEUS ALVES CAETANO OPHICINA BIKE SHOP 02:32:49



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

46 RENATO MENDES CASTELLO BRANCO
24 ARTUR BITARELLO DO AMARAL
167 FREDERICO ANDRADE DE PAULO
245 GUILHERME GUARALDO
57 ANDERSON DE CARVALHO MORORO
131 PEDRO PAULO LOBO FERREIRA
29 DIOGO MELO PAES
62 BRAULIO FORTES MESQUITA
31 FELIPE GISSONI
135 RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA SANTHIAGO
26 BRUNO MENDONCA

NA LAGE

AFA BIKES / AELSON F. AMARAL FOTOGRAFIAS

CATAGUASES
LUCCA MTB

BIKE FORCE
GRUPO FORCA LIVRE

110 LEANDRO OLIVEIRA MESQUITA TOURINCBIKE FORCE

154 ALEX DO NASCIMENTO
138 RODOLFO DE MORAIS ARAUJO
111 LEANDRO PEREIRA DE FARIA
67 CRISTIANO BATALHA BARROS
32 FLAVIO FERNANDES PEREIRA LOPES
128 MOYSES LAGARES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
22 RODRIGO JOSE DE ALMEIRA
105 JULIO MARTINS
86 FLAVIO COUTINHO
120 MARCELLUS DORNELLAS ALVES
107 LEANDRO HENRIQUE DE MELO
141 RONALDO MUINHOS BARROSO LIMA
130 OTAVIO HENRIQUE CAMPQOS PAIVA
63 BRUNO PAULO FERREIRA MELO
192 VILMAR PAULO FERREIRA
276 AURENES BOATO FAZOLO
47 RICARDO DE MENDONGCA NOCERA
137 RIGO MOREIRA TEIXEIRA
163 DANIEL CAMARA DE REZENDE
59 ANGELO CARPANEZ DUARTE SILVA
274 DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
275 MATHEUS MELO INACIO
69 CRISTIANO LUIZ MEIRELES MONTEIRO
146 VINICIUS CONDE DOS ANJOS
265 WESLEY GUILHERME
123 MARCO AURELIO DE ASSIS DANELON

BAGAL BIKE
PEDAL LIGEIRO

E O PEDAL / ESQUADRILHA
AMIGOS DO PEDAL

MARCELLUS PERSONAL TRAINER
GO ON

PORTAL BIKERS

INSPIRE

E O PEDAL

E O PEDAL

TRISTAO CONSTRUCOES
E O PEDAL

SURVIVORS TEAM
OS GAROTOS

MOUNTAIN CICLE

E O PEDAL!!!

179 MARCO ANTONIO ZAMBROTT DA ROCH/ FORCA LIVRE

60 ANTONIO AUGUSTO GOMES MORAES
6 FILIPE AMARAL FONSECA
170 HEVERTON LUCIO COSTA
153 ADEMIRO MANSUETO SILVANO
56 ALISON PAULO DE ALMEIDA
253 ADISON DE MELO NETO
185 NEI JOSE ASSIS MOREIRA
48 TADEU MOREIRA DE CLASSE
53 ALAIN HERTZ
127 MICHEL DE SOUZA FERREIRA
99 JHONY RODRIGO DUQUE DE PAULA

PEDAL ANIMAL

TUEPE BIKE CLUBE

CORPO DE BOMBEIROS MILITAR

TRIBO DO PEDAL ANIMAL

NADAR
MS TUDO

02:33:51
02:34:02
02:34:15
02:34:51
02:39:51
02:40:03
02:40:06
02:40:18
02:41:35
02:41:50
02:42:36
02:43:11
02:43:44
02:45:01
02:49:09
02:49:31
02:49:53
02:51:05
02:54:40
02:55:56
02:57:10
02:58:06
02:58:52
02:59:10
03:00:25
03:02:43
03:04:56
03:05:53
03:08:58
03:09:10
03:10:03
03:12:18
03:13:42
03:14:09
03:14:53
03:22:56
03:23:25
03:25:25
03:27:11
03:28:29
03:31:18
03:32:17
03:33:46
03:37:03
03:41:26
03:47:18
03:47:22
03:47:51
03:49:31
03:51:21



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

11 JONAS NUNES MARIANO
70 DANIEL ESDRAS TEIXEIRA
9 ITALO AMORIM GUERRA

176 LUIZ GUSTAVO PEIXOTO ROMANELLI LOPES

65 CARLOS HENRIQUE KASSIUS MACHADO MOUNTAIN CICLE
189 PAULO ROBERTO CAMPISSI DE SOUZA  OFF ROUD BIKERS

43 PEDRO DIBE PETROBIKE

73 DANILO WEIB MOREIRA
191 SERGIO FRANKLIN DA ROCHA JUNIOR  CLINICA SERGIO FRANKLIN
273 LEONARDO DE MENEZES

97 HERCULES BROMANA FALCAO ITAPEMIRIM/ES
100 JOAO CARLOS DE AZEVEDO CARVALHO PEDALEIRO DOS CARVALHOS
177 LUIZ HENRIQUE DE OLIVERIA SUPERMERCADO ESTACAO
68 CRISTIANO LEAO SANTOS UBAIKE

178 MARCELUS GILL C. DA SILVA
79 EDUARDO MASSI ROCHA

169 GIOVANNI DA SILVA ALMEIDA MOUNTAIN CICLE
157 ANDRE SARAIVA CUNHA PEDALEIROS DOS CARVALHOS
116 LEONARDO FERES DA SILVA MTB VASSOURAS -GAMBA NO PEDAL

03:51:47
03:55:41
03:56:55
03:57:10
04:10:47
04:18:37
04:23:15
04:25:03
04:26:17
04:39:25
04:57:01
04:57:03
04:59:27
05:00:05
05:04:55
05:26:23
05:38:23
05:55:38
06:59:16



